
Total Dues

$186,690 VALUE POP TOTAL

75.53% 12.24% 12.24% 100.00%

$141,007 $22,841.52 $22,841.52  $186,690 

ANDROSCOGGIN $8,191,950,000 $8,191,950,000 4.77% 107,679 8.23%  $     0.115 $9,400 $1,089.01 $1,880 $12,369 

AROOSTOOK $4,503,600,000 $776,300,000 $5,279,900,000 3.07% 67,111 5.13%  $     0.168 $9,400 $701.89 $1,172 $11,274 

CUMBERLAND $46,892,350,000 $46,892,350,000 27.29% 293,557 22.43%  $     0.071 $9,400 $6,233.69 $5,124 $20,759 

HANCOCK $13,093,000,000 $246,200,000 $13,339,200,000 7.76% 54,811 4.19%  $     0.221 $9,400 $1,773.26 $957 $12,131 

KENNEBEC $10,636,100,000 $7,100,000 $10,643,200,000 6.19% 122,083 9.33%  $     0.106 $9,400 $1,414.87 $2,131 $12,946 

KNOX $7,450,400,000 $19,800,000 $7,470,200,000 4.35% 39,771 3.04%  $     0.279 $9,400 $993.06 $694 $11,088 

LINCOLN $7,534,750,000 $15,450,000 $7,550,200,000 4.39% 34,342 2.62%  $     0.320 $9,400 $1,003.70 $599 $11,004 

OXFORD $6,888,850,000 $290,450,000 $7,179,300,000 4.18% 57,618 4.40%  $     0.197 $9,400 $954.39 $1,006 $11,361 

PENOBSCOT $10,779,450,000 $355,100,000 $11,134,550,000 6.48% 151,096 11.55%  $     0.089 $9,400 $1,480.19 $2,638 $13,518 

PISCATAQUIS $1,750,000,000 $870,350,000 $2,620,350,000 1.53% 16,800 1.28%  $     0.598 $9,400 $348.34 $293 $10,042 

SAGADAHOC $4,671,500,000 $4,671,500,000 2.72% 35,634 2.72%  $     0.299 $9,400 $621.01 $622 $10,644 

SOMERSET $4,418,200,000 $897,050,000 $5,315,250,000 3.09% 50,592 3.87%  $     0.217 $9,400 $706.59 $883 $10,990 

WALDO $4,417,750,000 $2,100,000 $4,419,850,000 2.57% 39,694 3.03%  $     0.269 $9,400 $587.56 $693 $10,681 

WASHINGTON $3,247,200,000 $377,300,000 $3,624,500,000 2.11% 31,490 2.41%  $     0.331 $9,400 $481.83 $550 $10,432 

YORK $33,490,850,000 $33,490,850,000 19.49% 206,229 15.76%  $     0.085 $9,400 $4,452.15 $3,600 $17,453 

Totals $167,965,950,000 $3,857,200,000 $171,823,150,000 100% 1,308,507 100%  $       0.22 $141,007 $22,842 $22,842 $186,690

Total Dues

% of 
Total 
Pop

MCCA Dues Formula #1
Based on $186,690 as the Total Amount of Membership Dues

Plus the Percentage of Valuation and Population for Each County

COUNTY
MUNICIPALITY 

VALUE
UNORGANIZED

VALUE
TOTAL

% of 
Total 
Value

Pop
Cost
Per

Person



Total Dues

$186,690 VALUE TOTAL

75.53% 24.47% 100.00%

$141,007 $45,683.04  $  186,690 

ANDROSCOGGIN $8,191,950,000 $8,191,950,000 4.77% 107,679 8.23%  $     0.108 $9,400 $2,178.01 $11,578 

AROOSTOOK $4,503,600,000 $776,300,000 $5,279,900,000 3.07% 67,111 5.13%  $     0.161 $9,400 $1,403.78 $10,804 

CUMBERLAND $46,892,350,000 $46,892,350,000 27.29% 293,557 22.43%  $     0.074 $9,400 $12,467.38 $21,868 

HANCOCK $13,093,000,000 $246,200,000 $13,339,200,000 7.76% 54,811 4.19%  $     0.236 $9,400 $3,546.53 $12,947 

KENNEBEC $10,636,100,000 $7,100,000 $10,643,200,000 6.19% 122,083 9.33%  $     0.100 $9,400 $2,829.73 $12,230 

KNOX $7,450,400,000 $19,800,000 $7,470,200,000 4.35% 39,771 3.04%  $     0.286 $9,400 $1,986.12 $11,387 

LINCOLN $7,534,750,000 $15,450,000 $7,550,200,000 4.39% 34,342 2.62%  $     0.332 $9,400 $2,007.39 $11,408 

OXFORD $6,888,850,000 $290,450,000 $7,179,300,000 4.18% 57,618 4.40%  $     0.196 $9,400 $1,908.78 $11,309 

PENOBSCOT $10,779,450,000 $355,100,000 $11,134,550,000 6.48% 151,096 11.55%  $     0.082 $9,400 $2,960.37 $12,361 

PISCATAQUIS $1,750,000,000 $870,350,000 $2,620,350,000 1.53% 16,800 1.28%  $     0.601 $9,400 $696.68 $10,097 

SAGADAHOC $4,671,500,000 $4,671,500,000 2.72% 35,634 2.72%  $     0.299 $9,400 $1,242.02 $10,642 

SOMERSET $4,418,200,000 $897,050,000 $5,315,250,000 3.09% 50,592 3.87%  $     0.214 $9,400 $1,413.18 $10,814 

WALDO $4,417,750,000 $2,100,000 $4,419,850,000 2.57% 39,694 3.03%  $     0.266 $9,400 $1,175.12 $10,576 

WASHINGTON $3,247,200,000 $377,300,000 $3,624,500,000 2.11% 31,490 2.41%  $     0.329 $9,400 $963.65 $10,364 

YORK $33,490,850,000 $33,490,850,000 19.49% 206,229 15.76%  $     0.089 $9,400 $8,904.29 $18,305 

Totals $167,965,950,000 $3,857,200,000 $171,823,150,000 100% 1,308,507 100%  $       0.22 $141,007 $45,683 $186,690

Total Dues

% of 
Total 
Pop

MCCA Dues Formula #2
Based on $186,690 as the Total Amount of Membership Dues

Plus the Percentage of Valuation for Each County

COUNTY
MUNICIPALITY 

VALUE
UNORGANIZED

VALUE
TOTAL
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Total 
Value
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Person



Total Dues

$186,690 POP TOTAL
75.53% 24.47% 100.00%

$141,007 $45,683.04  $186,690 

ANDROSCOGGIN $8,191,950,000 $8,191,950,000 4.77% 107,679 8.23%  $     0.122 $9,400.46 $3,759 $13,160 

AROOSTOOK $4,503,600,000 $776,300,000 $5,279,900,000 3.07% 67,111 5.13%  $     0.175 $9,400.46 $2,343 $11,743 

CUMBERLAND $46,892,350,000 $46,892,350,000 27.29% 293,557 22.43%  $     0.067 $9,400.46 $10,249 $19,649 

HANCOCK $13,093,000,000 $246,200,000 $13,339,200,000 7.76% 54,811 4.19%  $     0.206 $9,400.46 $1,914 $11,314 

KENNEBEC $10,636,100,000 $7,100,000 $10,643,200,000 6.19% 122,083 9.33%  $     0.112 $9,400.46 $4,262 $13,663 

KNOX $7,450,400,000 $19,800,000 $7,470,200,000 4.35% 39,771 3.04%  $     0.271 $9,400.46 $1,388 $10,789 

LINCOLN $7,534,750,000 $15,450,000 $7,550,200,000 4.39% 34,342 2.62%  $     0.309 $9,400.46 $1,199 $10,599 

OXFORD $6,888,850,000 $290,450,000 $7,179,300,000 4.18% 57,618 4.40%  $     0.198 $9,400.46 $2,012 $11,412 

PENOBSCOT $10,779,450,000 $355,100,000 $11,134,550,000 6.48% 151,096 11.55%  $     0.097 $9,400.46 $5,275 $14,676 

PISCATAQUIS $1,750,000,000 $870,350,000 $2,620,350,000 1.53% 16,800 1.28%  $     0.594 $9,400.46 $587 $9,987 

SAGADAHOC $4,671,500,000 $4,671,500,000 2.72% 35,634 2.72%  $     0.299 $9,400.46 $1,244 $10,645 

SOMERSET $4,418,200,000 $897,050,000 $5,315,250,000 3.09% 50,592 3.87%  $     0.221 $9,400.46 $1,766 $11,167 

WALDO $4,417,750,000 $2,100,000 $4,419,850,000 2.57% 39,694 3.03%  $     0.272 $9,400.46 $1,386 $10,786 

WASHINGTON $3,247,200,000 $377,300,000 $3,624,500,000 2.11% 31,490 2.41%  $     0.333 $9,400.46 $1,099 $10,500 

YORK $33,490,850,000 $33,490,850,000 19.49% 206,229 15.76%  $     0.080 $9,400.46 $7,200 $16,600 

Totals $167,965,950,000 $3,857,200,000 $171,823,150,000 100% 1,308,507 100%  $       0.22 $141,007 $45,683 $186,690

Total Dues

% of 
Total 
Pop

MCCA Dues Formula #3
Based on $186,690 as the Total Amount of Membership Dues

Plus the Percentage of Population for Each County

COUNTY
MUNICIPALITY 

VALUE
UNORGANIZED

VALUE
TOTAL
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Total 
Value
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Person





Total Dues

$196,000 VALUE POP TOTAL

71.94% 14.03% 14.03% 100.00%

$141,000 $27,500.02 $27,500.02  $196,000 

ANDROSCOGGIN $8,191,950,000 $8,191,950,000 4.77% 107,679 8.23%  $  0.120 $9,400 $1,311.11 $2,263 $12,974 

AROOSTOOK $4,503,600,000 $776,300,000 $5,279,900,000 3.07% 67,111 5.13%  $  0.174 $9,400 $845.04 $1,410 $11,655 

CUMBERLAND $46,892,350,000 $46,892,350,000 27.29% 293,557 22.43%  $  0.079 $9,400 $7,505.04 $6,169 $23,075 

HANCOCK $13,093,000,000 $246,200,000 $13,339,200,000 7.76% 54,811 4.19%  $  0.231 $9,400 $2,134.92 $1,152 $12,687 

KENNEBEC $10,636,100,000 $7,100,000 $10,643,200,000 6.19% 122,083 9.33%  $  0.112 $9,400 $1,703.43 $2,566 $13,669 

KNOX $7,450,400,000 $19,800,000 $7,470,200,000 4.35% 39,771 3.04%  $  0.287 $9,400 $1,195.59 $836 $11,431 

LINCOLN $7,534,750,000 $15,450,000 $7,550,200,000 4.39% 34,342 2.62%  $  0.330 $9,400 $1,208.40 $722 $11,330 

OXFORD $6,888,850,000 $290,450,000 $7,179,300,000 4.18% 57,618 4.40%  $  0.204 $9,400 $1,149.04 $1,211 $11,760 

PENOBSCOT $10,779,450,000 $355,100,000 $11,134,550,000 6.48% 151,096 11.55%  $  0.095 $9,400 $1,782.07 $3,175 $14,358 

PISCATAQUIS $1,750,000,000 $870,350,000 $2,620,350,000 1.53% 16,800 1.28%  $  0.606 $9,400 $419.38 $353 $10,172 

SAGADAHOC $4,671,500,000 $4,671,500,000 2.72% 35,634 2.72%  $  0.306 $9,400 $747.67 $749 $10,897 

SOMERSET $4,418,200,000 $897,050,000 $5,315,250,000 3.09% 50,592 3.87%  $  0.224 $9,400 $850.70 $1,063 $11,314 

WALDO $4,417,750,000 $2,100,000 $4,419,850,000 2.57% 39,694 3.03%  $  0.276 $9,400 $707.39 $834 $10,942 

WASHINGTON $3,247,200,000 $377,300,000 $3,624,500,000 2.11% 31,490 2.41%  $  0.338 $9,400 $580.10 $662 $10,642 

YORK $33,490,850,000 $33,490,850,000 19.49% 206,229 15.76%  $  0.093 $9,400 $5,360.16 $4,334 $19,094 

Totals $167,965,950,000 $3,857,200,000 $171,823,150,000 100% 1,308,507 100%  $    0.23 $141,000 $27,500 $27,500 $196,000

Total Dues

Sum of Value & Population $55,000 

MCCA Dues Formula #5
Based on $196,000 as the Total Amount of Membership Dues

Plus a Higher Percentage of Valuation and Population for Each County Keeping the $9,400 Base

COUNTY
MUNICIPALITY 

VALUE
UNORGANIZED

VALUE
TOTAL VALUE

% of 
Total 
Value
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% of 
Total 
Pop

Cost
Per

Person


